Features
■ Low TCR
■ Multiturn / Cermet / Industrial / Sealed
■ Standoffs allow thorough PC board
 washing
■ Patent #4427966 drive mechanism
Applications
■ Rheostat applications with wiper currents

CCW
2 WIPER
 How To Order
3266  W - LTC - 103
Model
Style
Product Indicator
Resistance Code
Consult factory for other available options.
Standard Resistance Table
 Resistance Resistance
 (Ohms) Code
 2,000 202
 5,000 502
 10,000 103
 20,000 203
 25,000 253
REV. 11/09TOLERANCES: ± 0.25       EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
 (.010)
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
Popular values listed in boldface. Special
resistances available.
.46 ±.03
(.018 ±.001)
1 2 3
3266W
Common Dimensions
.46 ±.13
(.018 ±.005)
1.24 ±.25
(.049 ±.010)
.46 ±.13
(.018 ±.005)
1 2 3
1 2 3
3266P
3266X
TYP.
  6.71 ±.38
  (.264 ±.015)
 4.50 ±.38**
(.177 ±.015)
 4.78 ±.38**
(.188 ±.015)
 4.42 ± .51
(.174 ±.020)
7.24 ±.51
  (.285 ±.020) TYP.**
1.22 ±.25
(.048 ±.010)
 .76**
(.030)
1.22 ±.25
(.048 ±.010)
1.02
(.040)
1.02
(.040)
1.02
(.040)
2.54
(.100)
2.54 ± .25
(.100 ± .010)
2.54 ± .25
(.100 ± .010)
2.54 ± .25
(.100 ± .010)
2.54
(.100) 2.54